SPECIFICATIONS
The IA-5-ST is a modular serving counter display unit.
Featuring a 14-gauge stainless steel top, stainless steel
base, red oak exterior on three sides with a recessed front
shelf. Black plastic laminate base conceals the heavy-duty
adjustable legs.
Available depths: nn 38"
Available lengths: nn 25" nn37" nn49" nn61" nn73" nn85" nn97"

nn 3 Stainless Steel Runners on Front of Counter Top
nn Rear Doors
nn Stainless Steel   nn Veneer
nn Door Locks
nn Island Style: Unit Will Change in Depth To 44"
nn Sneeze Guard: Model #
nn US-2 Upper Structure
Note: Upper Structure Not Available for 30" Unit
nn Stainless Steel Drawer 18" x 18" x 4"
STYLE IA-5-ST
INTEGRATIONS
33.
PROJECT:
ITEM: QUANTITY:
MODEL L W H ELECTRICAL NEMA PLUG AMPS WT
IA-5-ST-25 25" 38" 34" 120V/60/1 Phase 5-15P 12 272
IA-5-ST-37 37" 38" 34" 120V/60/1 Phase 5-15P 12 282
IA-5-ST-49 49" 38" 34" 120V/60/1 Phase 5-15P 12 380
IA-5-ST-61 61" 38" 34" 120V/60/1 Phase 5-15P 12 468
IA-5-ST-73 73" 38" 34" 120V/60/1 Phase 5-15P 12 557
IA-5-ST-85 85" 38" 34" 120V/60/1 Phase 5-15P 12 671
IA-5-ST-97 97" 38" 34" 120V/60/1 Phase 5-15P 12 760
CALL TOLL FREE: 800-525-3692 (609-714-2330)
FAX: 609-714-2331  www.regalpinnacle.com
220 ROUTE 70, MEDFORD, NJ 08055
RPI Industries, in line with its policy to improve its products, reserves the right to change materials or specifications without notice.